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before work commences.
Survey of existing levels and condition to be carried out 
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Existing movement Joint

information required)
M+E equipment (Not all equipment shown - further 
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pivot door as requried.
New infill dry lined wall over 
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Pendant light

3 no. track projector lights

Proposed pendant light

Recessed linear direct emission track

track & 3 no. track projector lights
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track & 3 no. track projector lights
Recessed linear direct emission 

above right.
see detail 07, 
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Reflected Ceiling Plan - Entrance Area
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Domus Uniseries ceramic floor tiles 96 x 96

Domus Seta Danse mosaic tiles 25 x 25

Mirror

Allgood Modric lever handle

Allgood Modric WC turn

Timber veneer panelling

Porcelain panels

Allgood pull handle

Allgood cylinder lock

Shadbolt hardwood veneer door (30min FR)

RMG600 w/ Alpha V Pedestal
Kingspan PSA Raised Access Floor System 

Demolition

details drawing (695-MICA-XX-02-DR-A-14000)
Wall types. To be read in conjunction with typical 

architect prior to construction
Setting out of sanitary fittings to be confirmed by 

D

typical details drawing (695-MICA-XX-02-DR-A-14000).
specification (695-MICA-XX-ZZ-SP-A-60000) and 

rawing to be read in conjunction with the outline 

from engineer
Ventilation in abeyance. Further information required 

Refer to drawing 12020 for WC RCP's

before work commences.
Survey of existing levels and condition to be carried out 
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B2

B3 B4

B3

B4 B4

B5

B3

B3

B3

B6

B2

B4

Accessible WC and Shower

WCWCWCWC

Floor type generally: C2
WC lobby

Back of house entrance lobby

Bulkhead to conceal rainwater pipes at high level.

Cleaners' Store / Store

Roof access ladder

B8

Cleaner's sink

 rainwater pipes at high level.
Bulkhead to conceal

performance to be maintained
opening dimensions and fire 
raised to match FFL. Clear 
Existing door and frame to be 

B6

1
2
1

Transfer grille

Fire rated transfer grille

Transfer grille
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